
 
 

Investment Company Contacts  

Below is a list of the state-approved ven dors you can invest with  along with their contact information . 

You will need to contact the vendor(s) directly, compa re materials, and decide on which company you 

would like to invest with. You may also wish to consult with an independent financial planner or ta x 

advisor for guidance.  

Vendor Contact Representative  

Voya 

• Anthony DiPie tro  609-415-5530 

adip ietro@voyafa.com 

• Mark Clark  609-970-0494 

mark.clark@voyafa.com  

• R.J. Amato  609-226-6791 

rj.amato@voyafa.com 

 

TIAA-CREF  

• Chelsea Pauciullo  609-608-1104 
chelsea.fleischer@tiaa. org 

• Jason Katz  215-587-8568 

Jason .katz@tiaa.org  

 

MetLife/Brighthou se 

• David L. Maurer 609-535-3638 
davidma urer@financialguide.com 

• Brandon Martin  609-766-0549 

brandonmartin@f inancialguide.com  
 

Corebridge  
• Barbara Bauer  267-606-5194 

barbara.bauer@corebridge financial.com  

Equi table  

• Marc Sh eridan  908-230-2042   

marc.sheridan@equitable.com  

• Eric Seiferth  267-468-7098 
Eric.seiferth@equitable.com  

• Eric Lorenz  732-452-7200 
Eric.lorenz@equitable.com  

 

Empower (Prudential)  
• Jerard Gray  609-462-1239 

Jerard.gray@empower.com  

 

Empower  
• Ted Hoffman  848-248-4174 

thoffman@gittermanwealth.com  
 

 


